30  -  Puffer Polyester Woven Regular Loose
Fit Zip Colo

61043200 1.00 PCS 3,499.00 3,499.00 -2,099.40 2.50 34.99 2.50 34.99 0.00 0.00

33.00 83,967.00 -50,380.20 839.67 839.67 0.00

Sub Total : 83967

ItemDiscount : -50380.2

TaxAmount : 1679.34
Bill Amount : 35266.14

Amount in Words:  ₹  Thirty Five Thousand Two Hundred Sixty Six And Paisa  Fourteen Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No

Terms & Conditions

1 All Disputes Subject to Jhajjar (Haryana) Jurisdiction. For ZADLEY RETAIL PVT LTD